
 
Ware Railway Station
Ware The Priory
Ware ASDA
Ware Lower Bourne Gardens
Ware Buryfield Way
Ware Old Town Hall

M5
1120
1122
1125
1127
1129
1132

M5
1330
1332
1335
1337
1339
1342

 
Ware Railway Station
Ware The Priory
Ware ASDA
Ware Lower Bourne Gardens
Ware Buryfield Way
Ware Old Town Hall

M5
1120
1122
1125
1127
1129
1132

M5
1330
1332
1335
1337
1339
1342

M5 Ware Town Service

Valid from Monday, June 6, 2022 to Tuesday, November 15, 2022

Monday to Friday - Ware Old Town Hall

Saturday - Ware Old Town Hall


	Monday to Friday - Ware Old Town Hall
	Saturday - Ware Old Town Hall

