M5 Ware Town Service

Valid from Monday, June 6, 2022 to Tuesday, November 15, 2022

Monday to Friday - Ware Old Town Hall

	M5	M5
Ware Railway Station	1120	1330
Ware The Priory	1122	1332
Ware ASDA	1125	1335
Ware Lower Bourne Gardens	1127	1337
Ware Buryfield Way	1129	1339
Ware Old Town Hall	1132	1342

Saturday - Ware Old Town Hall

	M5	M5
Ware Railway Station	1120	1330
Ware The Priory	1122	1332
Ware ASDA	1125	1335
Ware Lower Bourne Gardens	1127	1337
Ware Buryfield Way	1129	1339
Ware Old Town Hall	1132	1342